
WEST BENGAL MEDICAL SERVICES CORPORATION LTD.
(Wholly owned by the Government of West Bengal)

Swasthya Sathi, GN-29, Sector-V, Salt Lake, Kolkata-700 091.

CORRIGENDUM – III
TO

BIDDING DOCUMENTS

FOR

Planning, Design and Construction of Degree College of Yoga & Naturopathy in the premises of Belur
State General Hospital, Howrah on Turnkey Basis

Bid Reference No.: WBMSCL/NIT- 05/2019 Dated – 15.01.2019



2

Sl.
No. Section Clause/ Sl.

No. Current Clause / Provision Changed Clause / Provision

1
Section - 1

Notice Inviting e-
Tender (e-NIT)

10.
Important

information
Date &
Time

Schedule

Sl.
No. Particulars Date & Time

1.

Date of uploading of
Bidding Documents
online) (Publishing
Date)

15/01/2019

2.
Documents download
start date
(Online)

16/01/2019.
00 AM

3.

Date  of Pre  Bid
Meeting with the
intending bidders in
the office of
WBMSCL

22/01/2019
at 1.00 PM

4.
Bid submission start
date (Online) 28/01/2019

at 4.00 PM

5.

Last date and time for
submission hard copy of
technical bid

13/02/2019
up to 04.00

PM

6.
Bid submission closing
(Online)

08.02.2019
at 5.00 PM

7.
Bid opening date for
Technical Bid (Online)

13.02.2019
at 5.00 PM

8. Financial Bid opening
To be
notified later
on

Sl.
No. Particulars Date & Time

1.

Date of uploading of
Bidding Documents
online) (Publishing
Date)

15/01/2019

2.
Documents download
start date
(Online)

16/01/2019.
00 AM

3.

Date  of Pre  Bid
Meeting with the
intending bidders in
the office of
WBMSCL

22/01/2019
at 1.00 PM

4.
Bid submission start
date (Online) 05/02/2019

at 4.00 PM

5.

Last date and time for
submission hard copy of
technical bid

18/02/2019
up to 04.00
PM

6. Bid submission closing
(Online)

15/02/2019
at 5.00 PM

7.
Bid opening date for
Technical Bid (Online)

18/02/2019
at 5.00 PM

8. Financial Bid opening
To be
notified later
on


